General Description
The MAX8887/MAX8888 low-dropout linear regulators
operate from a 2.5V to 5.5V input and deliver up to
300mA continuous (500mA pulsed) current. The
MAX8887 is optimized for low-noise operation, while the
MAX8888 includes an open-drain power-OK (POK) ouput
flag.  Both regulators feature exceptionally low 100mV
dropout at 200mA. These devices are available in a vari-

Typical Operating Circuit
19-1859; Rev 4; 7/09
Ordering Information
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
T O P
MARK
M A X8 8 8 7 E Z K15+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQD
MAX8887EZK18+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADPX
MAX8887EZK29+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADPY
MAX8887EZK33+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADPZ
MAX8887EZKxy+ T* -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 —
M A X8 8 8 8 E Z K15+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQE
MAX8888EZK18+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQA
MAX8888EZK18/V+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 —
MAX8888EZK29+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQB
MAX8888EZK33+ T -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 ADQC
MAX8888EZKxy+ T* -40°C to +85°C 5 SOT23 —
*Other versions (xy) between +1.5 and +3.3V are available in
100mV increments. Contact factory for other versions. Minimum
order quantity is 25,000 units.

2 6/04 Revised Absolute Maximum Ratings. 2
3 11/06 Updated Ordering Information and package outlines. 1, 8
4 7/09 Revised Ordering Information. 1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MAX9709EVKIT  MAX17049G+  MAX14920ECB+  ICL7135CPI2  ICM7212AMIPL+  8100604EA  5962-89877012C  STM1E-SFP08
MAXREFDES99#  MAXREFDES39#  MAXREFDES116C#  MAX9979EVKIT  MAX9921EVKIT  MAX98357EVSYS#TQFN
MAX9724AEVKIT+  MAX96706COAXEVKIT#  MAX9282ACOAXEVKIT#  MAX8614BETD+T  MAXWSNENV#  MAXREFDES44#
MAXREFDES116B#  MAXREFDES114B#  MAX9967BRCCQ+D  MAX7036EVKIT-315+  MAX96711COAXEVKIT#
MAX96707COAXEVKIT#  MAX9268EVKIT+  MAX8601EVKIT  MAX6303ESA+  MAX5825AEVKIT#  MAX7044EVKIT-315
MAX7033EVKIT-433  MAX6956ATL+  MAX5033CUPA+  MAX4662CAE  MAX5432EVKIT+  MAX4411EVKIT  MX7847JR+
MAX4333EUB+  MAX414ESD+  MAX5035EVKIT  MAX5022EVKIT  MAX40100EVKIT#  MAX3815AHDMIEVKIT+  MAX3740AETG+
MAX4886EVKIT+  MAX4662CPE+  MAX32620-EVKIT#  MAX4461TESA+  MAX3226EETE+